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Department of Children’s Services

Early Years Inclusion Funding Panel dates 2019 - 2020 
	Panel meetings 

	Deadline for applications to be submitted to EYIF admin

	Wednesday 11th September 2019
	Friday 30th August 2019

	Wednesday 9th October 2019
	Friday 27th September 2019

	Wednesday 13th November 2019
	Friday 1st November 2019 

	Wednesday 11th December 2019
	Friday 29th November 2019

	Wednesday 8th January 2020
	Friday 27th December 2019

	Wednesday 12th February 2020
	Friday 31st January 2020

	Wednesday 11th March 2020
	Friday 28th February 2020

	Wednesday 1st April 2020
	Friday 20th March 2020

	Wednesday 13th May 2020
	Friday 1st May 2020

	Wednesday 10th June 2020
	Friday 29th May 2020

	Wednesday 8th July 2020
	Friday 26th June 2020


All Early Years Inclusion Funding requests should be submitted via Galaxkey secure email to:  earlyyearsinclusionfunding@bradford.gov.uk
Or in exceptional circumstances applications can be hand delivered or sent by recorded delivery to: 

EYIF Project Support Officer c/o 3rd Floor, Margaret McMillan Tower, Princes Way, Bradford, BD1 1NN 
N.B. Applications received after the given deadlines will be submitted to the EYIF panel meeting the following month.
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